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 1,529  1,264,279
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 30,000,650 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 29,315,575 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 20,138,800 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 19,715,200 SOCIETE GENERALE CAPITAL CANADA INC.
 14,729,000 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

ABX  11,215,400 
TD  8,338,400 
BNS  6,686,100 
TRP  4,695,100 
CNQ  4,517,900 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 58,975,471 
$23,828,563 

 3,601 
 43.94%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 134,215,336
$46,564,708

 34,269

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,186

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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